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10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

Name

Alison Convery
Jasmine Wheadon
Mitike Cridland
Beau Callahan

Lily Evans

Alessia Dyer

Peyton Crowe
Maélie Boulet
Alena Kolomiets
Aya Burrell
Doris Wen
Rachel Martins

Ida Wang
Brooke Gillin
Sarah-Jade Cyr
Gabrielle Roy
Tara Motahari
Rebecca Laiu

Skate Canada

Section

MB
NL
SK
QC
NL
NS

NS
QC
ON
SK

ON
ON

ON
BC/YK
QC
QC
ON
ON

Date: 9-Feb-2025

2025 Skate Canada Trophy

Booster Juice Recreation Centre in Terwillegar
February 5to 9, 2025

Novice Women Free Program

Starting Order

12:27:40AM

Patinage Canada



[B=3

19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36

Name

Azizza Kowalchuk
Isabella Vigil Keller
Téa Hébert

Yitun Feng

Sophie Dupré
Kaeli Woo

Charlene Fong
Rena Wang
Sophie Zhang
Emily Chaikin
Calleigh Morden
Julianne Hébert

Maélia Ruel
Quinn Startek
Vienna Vidinovski
Hannah Quinn
Stephanie Hu
Sophie Gleason

Skate Canada

Section

SK

BC/YK

QC
AB/NT/NU
QC

BC/YK

BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
ON

ON
AB/NT/NU
QC

QC
ON
ON
ON
AB/NT/NU
ON

Date: 9-Feb-2025

2025 Skate Canada Trophy

Booster Juice Recreation Centre in Terwillegar
February 5to 9, 2025

Novice Women Free Program

Starting Order

12:27:40AM

Patinage Canada
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Name

Julia Xiao

Uxia Gonzalez-Abraldes
Chantalle Chipilo
Marianne Xu

Emily Yimeng Liao
Camila Volkova

Skate Canada

Section

ON
AB/NT/NU
ON

ON

BC/YK

QC

Date: 9-Feb-2025

2025 Skate Canada Trophy

Booster Juice Recreation Centre in Terwillegar
February 5to 9, 2025

Novice Women Free Program

Starting Order

12:27:40AM

Patinage Canada



